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Expenditure

Tots
al Income Total

Students, Staff Unif
s LG niform Ex
Xpenses 4.00.000 College fee Receipts including
_ Fee Reimbursement from Govt 222105
alaries ].(32,600 Donstions from Anahata 1,12,700
59.33,682 Other Receipts 15,15,971
82,000 PGDM Fee Receipts 2,15,653

Depreciation oD,
Income Over Expenditure 15,09.502
1,39,67,039 1,39,67,039
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SATSANSKRITHEEDUCATIONAL SOCIETY::REG.NO.-495/2008

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINESS COLLEGE INCOME AND EXPENDITURI ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR 3\

Expenditure Total Income Total

10,150
23,096
40,640
. 588,311 - .
15,679
143,267
GENERALEXPENSES |

TEACHING AND NON TEACHING STAVE COLLIGE FEE RECEIPTS INCLUDING 68.40.060

SALRIES 71,713,248

FEE REIMBURSEMENT FROM GOVT

1,00,000 OTHER COLLEGE RECEIPTS 17,09,355
10,07.366
9,076
9,782
33,000
1,02,350
6,75,840
10,62,637
2,00,765
1,17,500

92,121
7,95,755
87,300
97,475
11,656
17,365

6,58,100
27,117

2,48,200

2,20,760
DEPRICIATION 10,78,293
INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE (60,97,434)

C/OSANSKRITIHE SCHOOTL OF BUSINESS, BEHIND SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITALPUTTAPARTHL IZ.)IO‘

85,49.415 | 85,49,415

For Pola & Associates f-or Sar Sanskrith]) onal SoGig:,

Chartered Accountants

Pola Ramakrishnaiah
M.No. 220942
Proprietor
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SAI SANSKRITHI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY::REG.NO.-495/2008
C/O.SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, BEHIND SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL,PUTT APARTHI.

YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINESS INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE
Amount

Expenditure Amount Income
Colege Feeses Including Fee

98.52,134 Reambursement From GOVT 50,50,400

59,089 Other College Receipts 14,19,141

9,743 Donations from Anahata 45,100
1,18,800
1,00,000
6,39,240
2,91,569
4,44,176
1,07,050
6.74,664
1,74,720
25,739
69,585
41,241
8,000
50,287
10,883
12,270
21,038
10,120

Card Swiping Machine Commission 16,582

Salaries

Income Before Depriciation  _____0s-ens
65,14,641 65,14,641

Income before depreciation (62,22,288)

Depreciation 11,40,353

Income After Depriciation (73,62,641)
(62,22,288) (62,22,288)

For POLA & ASSOC
IATES
e CHARTERED ACCOUN
FRN: 0176478 15

CRISHN
M.No: 22094:2AIAH
Proprietor

sanskiithi School of Busiqtss.
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SAI SANSKRITHI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY ::REG.NO.495/2008

C/0 SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINES,BEEDUPALLI ROAD,PRASANTHI GRAM,PUTTAPARTHI -515134

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINESS INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT RS. INCOME AMOUNT RS.
37,70,091 MBA College fee Receipts 16,98,230
1,54,917

Teaching Staff Salarics
Non Teaching Staff Salaries

Depriciation on Fixed Assets 10,19,431
Income Over Expenditure 4,41,511
86,24,395

“or Sai Sanskrithi Educational Society

CHAIRMAN

13,61,063 Interest on FD
Other Receipts 807,617
eceivable Fee Collection

59,63,631

86,24,395
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SALSANSKRITHI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY #:REG.NO.495/2008
ANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINES,BEEDUPALLI ROAD,PRASANTII GRAM,PUTTAPARTII -

SKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINESS INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT RS, INCOMI /’Ml ?Sf/ Nr
Teaching Staff Salarics 1,20,42,706 MBA College fee Receipts 61,01,630
Non Teaching StafTl Salarics 35,99,994  Other Receipts 1,43,971
civable Fee Collection 93,24,7704
Depreciation 9,72,943
Excess of Expenditure over income 31,97,060
1,87,67,365 1,87,67,365
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